
RESULTS OF THE WRITTEN TEST HELD ON 21-05-2017 FOR RECRUITMENT TO THE POST OF 

RESEARCH ASSISTANT (BOTANY) FINAL ROLL NO WISE RESULT 

ROLLNO NAME RANK 

2016001 P.AMUDHA 30 

2016002 MAREESWARAN.J 23 

2016003 BRONISHA.P 41 

2016004 SUMANDU.A.S 14 

2016005 PRAJITHA.V 9 

2016006 RESMI.S ABSENT 

2016007 ANVAR.K ABSENT 

2016008 ASWANI.V.J 10 

2016009 M.SHALINI 4 

2016010 RUBEENA.M 2 

2016011 ALLU SAILAJA ABSENT 

2016012 RAJEESH E.P 13 

2016013 HARIPRASATH.B 46 

2016014 RESHMI.C ABSENT 

2016015 ABDUL FAISAL.P 16 

2016016 MURALEEKRISHNAN.K 20 

2016017 SABIK.S ABSENT 

2016018 AMARA PURNA CHANDRA RAO  ADHIKARI 7 

2016019 ANEESH.S 8 

2016020 RAMSEENA.A 35 

2016021 ASWANI K ABSENT 

2016022 PADALA UPENDRA ABSENT 

2016023 SHAMEER PS 17 

2016024 G. SUBRAMANIAN 12 

2016025 PRAJITH.T.M 3 

2016026 SATHISH KUMAR.S 31 

2016027 MITHRATMAJAN S A 36 

2016028 RANJITH LAYOLA M.R 5 

2016029 ANEES.A ABSENT 

2016030 AJEESH KRISHNAT.P 40 

2016031 RENJINI HARIDAS 34 

2016032 VINOTH KUMAR K 26 

2016033 MITHUNLAL P.M ABSENT 

2016034 M. DHANASEKARAN 27 

2016035 A.S  SWAROOP KONAKALLA 25 

2016036 MAHALINGAM S. 37 

2016037 S.SUSIKUMAR 18 

2016038 L.VIDHYANANDHINI 29 

2016039 LAKSHAMANAN.R 43 

2016040 VIGIN V.S 19 

2016041 ARUN O.S 24 



2016042 NIMESH.M ABSENT 

2016043 SHINOJ.K 6 

2016044 FASEELA.P ABSENT 

2016045 SINISHA.A.K 11 

2016046 PETCHIAMMAL.P 47 

2016047 DEEPNA JAYANANDHAN 44 

2016048 KRISHNA JYOTHI.K 32 

2016049 B.ISWARYA 33 

2016050 ANABARASAN.R 21 

2016051 V.SENTHIL KUMAR 28 

2016052 PARVATHY.H.S ABSENT 

2016053 RAHUL.R 42 

2016054 KAMAL KUMAR.V 15 

2016055 P.YUVARAJ 39 

2016056 VIVEK.P 38 

2016057 MANOKARI.M 1 

2016058 CHITHRA.G 45 

2016059 N.MARIA FRANCIS JEFFREY BOSE 22 

2016060 E.MENASON ABSENT 

 

 

 



RESULTS OF THE WRITTEN TEST HELD ON 21-05-2017 FOR RECRUITMENT TO THE POST OF 

RESEARCH ASSISTANT (BOTANY) RANKWISE 

SLNO ROLLNO NAME RANK 

1 2016057 MANOKARI.M 1 

2 2016010 RUBEENA.M 2 

3 2016025 PRAJITH.T.M 3 

4 2016009 M.SHALINI 4 

5 2016028 RANJITH LAYOLA M.R 5 

6 2016043 SHINOJ.K 6 

7 2016018 AMARA PURNA CHANDRA RAO  ADHIKARI 7 

8 2016019 ANEESH.S 8 

9 2016005 PRAJITHA.V 9 

10 2016008 ASWANI.V.J 10 

11 2016045 SINISHA.A.K 11 

12 2016024 G. SUBRAMANIAN 12 

13 2016012 RAJEESH E.P 13 

14 2016004 SUMANDU.A.S 14 

15 2016054 KAMAL KUMAR.V 15 

16 2016015 ABDUL FAISAL.P 16 

17 2016023 SHAMEER PS 17 

18 2016037 S.SUSIKUMAR 18 

19 2016040 VIGIN V.S 19 

20 2016016 MURALEEKRISHNAN.K 20 

21 2016050 ANABARASAN.R 21 

22 2016059 N.MARIA FRANCIS JEFFREY BOSE 22 

23 2016002 MAREESWARAN.J 23 

24 2016041 ARUN O.S 24 

25 2016035 A.S  SWAROOP KONAKALLA 25 

26 2016032 VINOTH KUMAR K 26 

27 2016034 M. DHANASEKARAN 27 

28 2016051 V.SENTHIL KUMAR 28 

29 2016038 L.VIDHYANANDHINI 29 

30 2016001 P.AMUDHA 30 

31 2016026 SATHISH KUMAR.S 31 

32 2016048 KRISHNA JYOTHI.K 32 

33 2016049 B.ISWARYA 33 

34 2016020 RAMSEENA.A 34 

35 2016031 RENJINI HARIDAS 35 

36 2016027 MITHRATMAJAN S A 36 

37 2016036 MAHALINGAM S. 37 

38 2016056 VIVEK.P 38 

39 2016055 P.YUVARAJ 39 

40 2016030 AJEESH KRISHNAT.P 40 

41 2016003 BRONISHA.P 41 



42 2016053 RAHUL.R 42 

43 2016039 LAKSHAMANAN.R 43 

44 2016047 DEEPNA JAYANANDHAN 44 

45 2016058 CHITHRA.G 45 

46 2016013 HARIPRASATH.B 46 

47 2016046 PETCHIAMMAL.P 47 

 

 

 


